

HARRISON TOWNSHIP, PREBLE COUNTY, OHIO

Sonora Road Culvert Replacement

Bid Breakdown

Bid Date: Wednesday April 12, 2023 @ 7:30 PM

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 80,500 - Base Bid

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Outdoor Enterprise, LLC</u>		<u>Finrock Construction</u>	
			<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Unit Price</u>
Base Bid						
202	Ex. Structure and Headwalls Removed	1 Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00	9,500.00	9,500.00
202	Ex. Guardrails Removed	1 Lump	1,100.00	1,100.00	744.50	744.50
202	Area Drain Removed	1 Each	2,100.00	2,100.00	750.00	750.00
203	Excavation and Grading, As Per Plan	140 C.Y.	55.00	7,700.00	34.00	4,760.00
204	Subgrade Compaction	176 S.Y.	2.00	352.00	1.50	264.00
304	Aggregate Base, As Per Plan	49 C.Y.	80.00	3,920.00	80.00	3,920.00
407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	10 Gal.	55.00	550.00	112.00	1,120.00
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	3 C.Y.	153.00	459.00	160.00	480.00
441	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64-22	7.5 C.Y.	550.00	4,125.00	704.00	5,280.00
441	Asphalt Conc. Int. Course, Type 2 (448), PG 64-22	12.2 C.Y.	550.00	6,710.00	792.50	9,668.50
601	Rock Channel Protection, Type B with Fabric Filter	2 C.Y.	400.00	800.00	470.00	940.00
602	Headwall, As Per Plan	2 Each	5,000.00	10,000.00	7,900.00	15,800.00
611	36" Conduit, Type 'B' (707.33)	36 L.F.	226.00	8,136.00	226.00	8,136.00
611	15" Conduit, Type 'B' (707.33)	85 L.F.	140.00	11,900.00	128.00	10,880.00
611	6" Conduit, Type 'C' (707.33)	30 L.F.	65.00	1,950.00	40.00	1,200.00
611	Area Drain, As Per Plan	2 Each	2,700.00	5,400.00	3,050.00	6,100.00
611	4" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	120.00	120.00	815.00	815.00
611	6" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	220.00	220.00	894.00	894.00
611	8" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	320.00	320.00	993.00	993.00
611	12" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	420.00	420.00	1,351.00	1,351.00
614	Maintaining Traffic, As Per Plan	1 Lump	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,364.00	3,364.00
624	Mobilization	1 Lump	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,240.00	3,240.00
659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 2	320 S.Y.	5.00	1,600.00	15.00	4,800.00
Total Base Bid				<u><u>Total Unit</u></u> \$82,382.00		<u><u>Total Unit</u></u> \$95,000.00